
January 2024

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,007

1 123.04 7,810 -197 1,886 0 1,874 0 110 1

2 122.53 7,580 -230 1,828 0 614 1,230 100 0

3 122.67 7,643 63 2,052 0 10 1,900 110 0

4 122.41 7,526 -117 1,930 7 10 1,862 110 0

5 122.34 7,494 -32 1,764 10 719 942 109 0

6 123.06 7,819 325 1,902 10 1,618 0 110 0

7 122.91 7,751 -68 1,710 10 1,624 0 110 0

8 122.40 7,521 -230 1,621 10 1,617 0 110 0

9 122.67 7,643 122 1,797 4 1,621 0 110 0

10 122.79 7,697 54 1,757 0 1,620 0 110 0

11 122.68 7,647 -50 1,719 0 1,634 0 110 0

12 123.00 7,791 144 1,844 7 1,654 0 110 0

13 123.02 7,800 9 1,787 10 1,662 0 110 0

14 123.32 7,941 141 1,851 10 1,660 0 110 0

15 123.15 7,862 -79 1,793 10 1,713 0 110 0

16 123.41 7,984 122 1,849 10 1,667 0 110 0

17 123.29 7,927 -57 1,760 10 1,669 0 110 0

18 122.84 7,719 -208 1,685 10 1,670 0 110 0

19 122.50 7,566 -153 1,714 10 1,671 0 110 0

20 122.64 7,629 63 1,822 10 1,670 0 110 0

21 122.27 7,463 -166 1,712 10 1,676 0 110 0

22 121.66 7,198 -265 1,650 3 1,671 0 110 0

23 122.91 7,751 553 2,058 0 1,669 0 110 0

24 123.25 7,909 158 1,856 0 1,666 0 110 0

25 122.96 7,773 -136 1,713 0 1,672 0 110 0

26 122.81 7,706 -67 1,742 6 1,672 0 98 0

27 122.60 7,611 -95 1,719 10 1,666 0 91 0

28 122.73 7,670 59 1,797 10 1,666 0 91 0

29 122.82 7,710 40 1,790 10 1,668 0 91 1

30 122.95 7,769 59 1,773 3 1,648 0 91 1

31 122.67 7,643 -126 1,673 0 1,645 0 91 1

TOTALS -364 55,554 190 46,316 5,934 3,292 4

ACRE-FEET -364 110,191 377 91,868 11,770 6,530 8

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 91,868 Folsom South Canal 377
Spill 11,770 Hatchery 6,530

Total = 110,545
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